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District Grade: 76

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident HIB
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting Investigation HIB School
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure Procedure Reporting Grade
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6) (MAX=12) (MAX=6) (MAX=78)
West Orange High School (050)
15 9 15 6 9 6 12 6 78
Edison Middle School (070)
15 9 13 6 8 6 12 6 75
Roosevelt Middle School (090)
13 9 13 6 9 6 12 6 74
Gregory Elementary School (120)
13 9 14 6 8 5 1 5 71
Hazel Avenue Elementary School (130)
13 9 15 6 9 6 12 6 76
Liberty Middle School (135)
15 9 15 6 9 6 12 6 78

Mount Pleasant Elementary School (140)

14 9 15 6 9 6 12 6 77
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District Grade: 76

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)
Kelly Elementary School (150)
15 7 15 6 9 6
Redwood Elementary School (160)
15 9 15 6 9 6
St. Cloud Elementary School (170)
13 9 14 6 9 6
Washington Elementary School (180)
13 9 14 6 9 6

Betty Maddalena Early Learning Center (300)

15 9 15 5 9 6
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HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

12

12

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade

(MAX=78)

76
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74

74

77
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